Represented Bid Summary

Posting Date: 04-24-2024 Bid Closing Date: 04-30-2024
LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
W-53997S Cable Splicer Helper
0097 03-06-2023 Timothy Piechocki Regular
0097 08-28-2023 Thomas Regular
Montgomery
097C 02-13-2023 Linzie Salatino Regular
097C 10-09-2023 Ethan Hollister Regular
097C 10-09-2023 Dylan Anthony Regular
0097 06-12-2023 Nicholas Christopher Temporary
0097 06-12-2023 Kyle Toth Temporary
0097 06-12-2023 Joshua Benson Temporary
0097 12-04-2023 Bernard Martin Jr Temporary
0097 04-22-2024 Jonathan Murphy Temporary
0097 04-22-2024 Austin Gosciak Temporary
0097 04-22-2024 Joseph Chrostowski  Temporary
0097 04-22-2024 Evan Aloisio Temporary
097C 03-18-2024 Zachary Roberts Probationary
097C 03-18-2024 Austin Fisher Probationary
W-53625S Office Technician A
097C 01-18-2022 Katrina Ottman Regular
097C 08-28-2023 Alejandra Regular
Montgomery
097C 10-09-2023 Dylan Anthony Regular
0097 04-22-2024 Rachael Bilek Temporary
097C 03-18-2024 Alissa Warner Probationary
097C 03-18-2024 Austin Fisher Probationary
W-53627S Office Technician A
097C 01-18-2022 Katrina Ottman Regular
097C 08-28-2023 Alejandra Regular
Montgomery
097C 10-09-2023 Dylan Anthony Regular
0097 04-22-2024 Evan Aloisio Temporary
0097 04-22-2024 Rachael Bilek Temporary
097C 11-27-2023 Patricia Bailey Probationary
097C 03-18-2024 Alissa Warner Probationary
097C 03-18-2024 Austin Fisher Probationary

C-54230

Instrument Operator A



W-48934

E-53952

W-53978

E-54563

097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
0097
0097
097C

Relay Tester A
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

Field Tester B Electric

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

Field Tester B Electric

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

Gas Mechanic C

10-18-2021
01-03-2023
01-03-2023
10-09-2023
10-09-2023
05-15-2023
12-04-2023
12-18-2023

04-08-2013
10-08-2018
12-16-2019
05-09-2022
07-05-2022
09-19-2022
04-17-2023
09-25-2023
06-12-2023

06-16-2014
10-06-2014
11-30-2015
08-05-2019
10-25-2021
01-30-2023
02-13-2023

07-17-2006
04-28-2008
12-03-2012
04-08-2013
09-09-2013
04-28-2014
03-30-2015
01-09-2017
02-18-2020
07-05-2022
01-03-2023
09-25-2023

Heather LaShomb
Daniel Dummitt
Jesse Polisse
Ethan Hollister
Dylan Anthony
Mark Massett
Bernard Martin Jr
Justin Wilder

Christopher Kaczor
Matthew Cercone
Christopher Lapp
Nicholas Mento
Katania-Lea Taylor
Alexander Ferrucci
Samuel Ellerbrock
Caden Keim
Joshua Benson

Steven Connell
Steven Bobel

Sean O'Connor
Joshua Signor
Brennan Hedderman
Darren Nagy

Paul Birch

Matthew Calladine
Craig Lewis

Scott Strang
Christopher Kaczor
Joseph Hosmer
Christopher Dailey
Eric Chaffee

Tracy Bentley
Samantha Stayer
Katania-Lea Taylor
Brian Wragge

Caden Keim

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Probationary
Temporary
Probationary

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Temporary

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular



E-54594

C-53964

C-54415

C-54467

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

Gas Mechanic C
0097

0097
0097

Communications Tester
A

0097

0097
0097
0097
097C
097C
0097
097C
097C

Field Tester B Electric

0097
0097
0097
097C
097C
0097
097C

Relay Tester C
0097

0097
0097
097C
0097

05-28-2013
05-05-2014
05-05-2014
05-18-2015
12-19-2016
05-07-2018
12-16-2019
11-01-2021
11-01-2021
12-06-2021
04-25-2022
04-10-2023
12-11-2023

12-16-2019
11-01-2021
04-10-2023

05-12-2008

03-09-2015
05-11-2015
10-12-2015
10-09-2023
10-09-2023
12-04-2023
11-20-2023
12-18-2023

03-09-2015
10-12-2015
09-27-2021
01-23-2023
10-09-2023
12-04-2023
03-18-2024

05-12-2008

10-12-2015
04-13-2020
10-09-2023
12-04-2023

Michael Nittinger
David Austin
Todd Brown
Vincent DiBacco
Martin Marocco
Chad Oathout
Kory Gurney
Brandon Ray
Dennis Bryant
Cory Ostrander
Ala Mohamed Ali

Michael MacDonald

Austin LaBrake

John Nichols
Brandon Ray

Michael MacDonald

Andrew
Breckenridge

Jessy Chase
James Ridgeway
Paul Cappellino
Ethan Hollister
Dylan Anthony
Bernard Martin Jr
Anthony Guarasce
Justin Wilder

Jessy Chase
Paul Cappellino
Bryan Aubrey
Laurrie Starbird
Dylan Anthony
Bernard Martin Jr

Austin Fisher

Andrew
Breckenridge

Paul Cappellino
Jake Sweeney
Dylan Anthony
Bernard Martin Jr

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Probationary

Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Temporary
Probationary

Probationary

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Temporary

Probationary

Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Temporary



E-54298

E-54630

E-54160

E-54188

E-54468

Office Technician A
0097
0097

Office Technician A

0097
0097

Design Rep A Electric
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

Design Rep A Electric
0097
0097
Design Rep A Electric
0097

0097
0097

08-16-1991
04-18-2022

08-16-1991
04-18-2022

08-16-1991
02-12-2018
08-05-2019
01-30-2023
02-13-2023

02-12-2018
02-13-2023

08-04-2014
02-12-2018
02-13-2023

Kimberly Kerwin
Vincent Bugge

Kimberly Kerwin
Vincent Bugge

Kimberly Kerwin
Sean Ryan
Joshua Signor
Darren Nagy
Paul Birch

Sean Ryan
Paul Birch

Deana Quinlan
Sean Ryan
Paul Birch

Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular



